41002034. - cubio storage bench (mpx)

Short Description

cubio storage bench (mpx) full cupboard / half base shelf
WxDxH: 1500x750x840mm
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material
Product surface

Door type

Product Options

cubio storage bench with full cupboard / open with half
depth base shelf. Featuring a heavy duty, steel channel
framework with integrated storage units and a 40mm

multiplex wood worktop. Delivered assembled.

Integrated cabinet sizes -WxDxH: (2x)650x650x600mm.
and a single perfo panel lined, reinforced door and 1
adjustable height, galvanised steel shelf (100kg U.D.L.).

Finished in durable powder coat paint. WxDxH:
1500x750x840mm.

1500

750

840

94032080

Sheet steel

Powder coated

Perfo

Colour:

Anthracite grey
Crimson red
Gentian blue

Light grey

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/41002034-cubio-storage-bench-mpx.html

02/11/2021


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/41002034-cubio-storage-bench-mpx.html

